A Customer Order Date:
Customer Order Number:
Spﬁa
ESTABLISHED 1915 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pt ¥ Ltd tla KWV 1109_85812
PC Box 528, Suider Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073% 11 Deliver
Re%’ £ Reg N 2 041121/0021681789323/07
a £ a: - R
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

123.064kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

901484
800524
900261
900338
501499
901364
900691

901337
901082
200337

700026330
700020876
700026328
700025993
700026541
700024987
700025659

ITEMS NOT SUPFLIE

700025796
7006025789
700025954

CIAC Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price
CIAQ Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
KWV Classic Centenary Cape Tawny 6x
Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml

Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml

KWV Clagsic Moscato 6X750ml 2024

D:

Fruit Lagoon Mango &6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
KWV Classic Cape Ruby Centenary 6x7
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602.76
602.76
602.76
611.82
738.00
558.78

383.94
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1,101,596 165.29 1,267.25
1,101.96 165.29 1,267.25
"1,652.95 247,95 1,200.90
_ B02.03 .| - 90.30 | — - §92.33 --
738.00 110.70 848.70
543.13 81.47 624.60
347.85 | oo, 52:185 {37800,03,
PTTAEITY
OGNy Fot B

B.59 550.97
8.59 550.97
8.58 550.9%
1.60_ 602,03
738.00
2.80 543.13
9.40 347.85
ed - No Htock
ed - No jtock
led -~ No dtock
L

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban

on behalf of Customer

_ Received in good order —

CLATRWOCD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name :
Signature:
Date:

-|Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

.Banlk:

Bank Details: Chequé Acc

Name: Warshay Investmente (Pty) Ltd

Currency: ZAR

FNB
Acc: 6300 32B 6845

Branch: 250655




